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V. POSMS RUDENS TŪRE

VESELĪBAS LIKSTAS

3. vieta

Sabīne SĒJĒJA (1)

Inta MIERIŅA (2)

Diāna BODAŅENKO (3)

Guna STIKUTE (4)

Natalija MAMAJEVA (8)

Anete KĀPOSTIŅA (7)

Gundega OSE (6)

Šarlote JANOVIČA (5)

D. BODAŅENKO (3)

Renāte ŠAUBERGA

Laima RUTKA

Elena GORAK

Baiba BABRE

Askerova MEDEJA

Jūlija GŪTMANE

Inese PELSE-ILSJĀNE

Ina FREIBERGA

Linda BRICE (ex Ādama)

Saita ŠĪRONE

Ilze MEŽALE

Anna ŠTEINA

Marija JAKOVĻEVA

Inga REBOKA

Ida VIRSNĪTE

Inese LAZDOVSKA

Ilze BAUVERE

Baiba ERTNERE

Gunita VALDMANE

Natalja ANISIMOVA
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I. FREIBERGA B. ERTNERE
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6:1 6:16:3 6:1
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N. MAMAJEVA (8)
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Š. JANOVIČA (5)

6:1 6:2

G.STIKUTE (4)

6:3 6:0

D. BODAŅENKO (3)
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M. JAKOVĻEVA

6:1 6:2

A. KĀPOSTIŅA (7)
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G. VALDMANE
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S. SĒJĒJA (1)
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G.STIKUTE (4)
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G. VALDMANE
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G.STIKUTE (4)

Sabīne SĒJĒJA

6:0 6:1

D. BODAŅENKO (3)

Gunita VALDMANE
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6:2 4:6 3:6

Guna STIKUTE

Diāna BODAŅENKO

4:6 6:0 T12:10

Sabīne SĒJĒJA
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5 . vieta

7. vieta

Natalija MAMAJEVA

Šarlote JANOVIČA
Marija JAKOVĻEVA

Anete KĀPOSTIŅA

W:0
N. MAMAJEVA

Š. JANOVIČA
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A. KĀPOSTIŅA
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13 . vieta

9 . vieta

11. vieta

15. vieta

Laima RUTKA

Elena GORAK
Ina FREIBERGA

Gundega OSE

Ilze MEŽALE

Baiba ERTNERE

Inta MIERIŅA
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Linda BRICE (ex Ādama)
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Laima RUTKA
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17 . vieta

Sanita ŠĪRONE

Jūlija GŪTMANE

Anna ŠTEINA

Ida VIRSNĪTE

Inga REBOKA 

Ilze BAUVERE

Medeja ASKEROVA

Baiba BABRE

Inese PELSE-ILSJĀNE

Inese LAZDOVSKA

Natalja ANISIMOVA

Renāte ŠAUBERGA
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Inese PELSE-ILSJĀNE
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21 . vieta

23. vieta

Jūlija GŪTMANE

Ida VIRSNĪTE

Inga REBOKA 

Natalja ANISIMOVA

25 . vieta

27. vieta

Medeja ASKEROVA

Baiba BABRE
Inese LAZDOVSKA

Renāte ŠAUBERGA
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